
Wyoming Conference of Building Officials 

DEDICATED TO BUILDING SAFETY THROUGH EDUCATION 

 

Membership Application 
Membership Year (Fiscal) is from July 1 to June 30 

 

 

 

Name: ___________________________________________________ Date: __________________________ 

 

Position: _________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Employer: ________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Address: _________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

City: _______________________________________________ State: _______ Zip Code: _________________ 

 

Phone: ____________________ Fax: ____________________ E-Mail: ________________________________ 

 

Type of Membership: Active _____            Professional _____            Student _____             Honorary ____ 

 

Membership Categories: 

 

Active: $50            Professional: $50                     Student: $25                             Honorary: No Annual Dues 

 

Amount Enclosed: $___________ 

 

 

Send Application and Payment To: Wyoming Conference of Building Officials C/O Billy Nunn, P.O. Box 1687  

Jackson, Wy. 83001 OR Apply and renew online at www.wcbo.us 

 

 

 

                President: Keith Bowar, Campbell County. Ph: (307)682-1970 krb08@ccgov.net  

                Past President: Bruce Wilson, City of Cheyenne. Ph: (307)637-6265 bwilson@cheyennecity.org  
                Vice President: Lyle Murdock, Town of Wright. Ph: (307)464-1666 buildingofficial@wrightwyoming.com  
                Secretary: Tom Scranton, City of Cheyenne. Ph: (307)637-6265 tscranton@cheyennecity.org  
                Treasurer: Billy Nunn, Town of Jackson. Ph: (307)733-0520 ext. 1351 bnunn@ci.jackson.wy.us  
                Director: Ken Rogers, City of Gillette. Ph: (307)686-5260 ken@gillettewy.gov  
                Director: Kathy Clay, Teton County. Ph: (307)413-3138 kclay@tetonwyo.org  
                Director: Matt Allred, Town of Guernsey. Ph: (307)836-2335 matt@townofguernseywy.us  
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